
優勝 千川さくら
NS 準優勝 坂本英実香

WO 3位 佐々木恵
3位 浅田唯美

64
62

WO
千川さくら
64

63

62 63

62

優勝 轟　佑介
準優勝 永長李那
3位 浅野峻介
3位 吉田雄馬
入賞 金子友哉
入賞 谷本和優

65 入賞 新倉秀明
入賞 木村柊弥

62
65

62

65

65

64 65

62
轟　佑介
62

63

62
64

65

65

62

64
64

6212

2
14

15

16
4

10

11

山本健亮

吉田雄馬

飯塚　健

新倉秀明

3
藤原拓真

16

17

轟　佑介

18

19

20

木村柊弥

金森弘樹

櫻井唯人

内田　優

11

12

13

14

15

9

17

8

9

10

葭葉　丈

當麻英之

浅野峻介

金子友哉

星野竜輝

谷本和優

八木綺斗

田中達也

羽鳥勝剛

永長李那

1

6

7

2

3

4

5

②

小学生・中学生　男子

石川珠笑留

亀井理那

⑦

⑧

⑨

橋本　彩愛

千川さくら

①

小学生・中学生　女子

小山杏梨

佐々木恵

轟　千明

青木梨奈

坂本英実香
③

1

18

19

9

2

1

浅田唯美

5

6

4

7

3

8

10

優勝

優勝④

⑤

⑥

7

8

6

13

5



優勝 林　胡琳
準優勝 常盤ひかり
3位 山野井未歩
3位 田辺裕果

WO

65

NS 65(6)

WO

64

62 林　胡琳
63

62

64

WO
NS

64

62

63

4

高校生　女子

10

11

⑪
5 稲葉れいな

②
6 常盤ひかり

⑧

⑫
13 林　胡琳

16 小林加奈

⑩
Bye

1 青木菜奈

和田　愛

⑥
14

朴　佳芸

野村早希

9 田辺裕果
④

NS

7

⑦

15

③
8 新井陽向 ⑬

優勝

2 Bye

3 山野井未歩
①

4 豊田桃花

米本　紬
⑨

⑤
12 小川愛奈



優勝 辻　飛雅
準優勝 岩上亮太
3位 浅野雄介

62 3位 浅井浩太郎
入賞 小出大地

62 入賞 浜田貴央
入賞 近藤由規

63 入賞 田口昂太郎

62

62

62

65(2)

65(4)

62

64

63

65

62

62

63

65(4)

62

62

62
63

62
辻　飛雅
65(5)

62

62

64

62

63

62

wo

62

64

62

64

wo

65(6)

63
wo

64

65(0)

64

63

wo

62

35

36

5

大内沢仁

平塚拓也

金子雅也

上崎和沙

村瀬巧弥

渡邉直己

浅井浩太郎

木村光希

石原雅也

山田峻輝

9

39

24

27

42

43

44

37

38

39

40

41

金平健銘

田口昂太郎

17

30

29

優勝

42

高校男子

風間衣月

林　聖也

石井隼輔

吉岡大将

1

14

13

12

28

18

15

16

3

4

加藤優希

吉田大輝

5 齊藤匠見

1

2

辻　飛雅

神田雄平

6

9

海際竜司

15

浅野雄介

高橋尚吾

11 小出大地

12

13

14

10

16

7

8 五十嵐悠人

市川和樹

飯田智也

23

24

19

22

小澤和希

Bye

川口高誉

18

17

20

21

山崎健人

近藤由規

井上隼一

長林能樹

浜田貴央

25

26

34

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

濱口彰真

4

3

2

5

6

7

8

安田　暉

野崎厚志

柏原佑哉

釜鳴真太朗

須田泰祐

岩上亮太

小山宗一郎

37

36

41

40

35

34

33

32

31

22

21

20

11

10

26

25

19

38

23


